
J

J

o

o

o

o

o
o

o

o

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

NN

N
N

N

"

"

"

Jac
ks

Draw

Chavez

6385

BM
6367

30 29

3231

R 
11

 E
R 

12
 E

DITCH

CANAL

CH
ILS

ON

CH
ILS

ON

CANAL

DI
TC

H

DITCH

DITCH
DITCHES

6725

6755

25 30 29

36 32 33

28 27 26
30

25

31

363534

Tan k

D aze
L ake

Tan k

DITCH

D a ze
Ta nk

T histl e
Ta nk

Ju dy
Ta nk

27 26 25

35 3634

D ave s Ta nk

Chavez

Draw

Dia
blo

PA
SS

DIT
CH

BM
6077

BM 6266

BM 6216

Chavez

Corral
WT

R A N G E R

S T A T E

A N T E L O P E

T R A P

10 11

15 1416

22 23

2627

33 34 35

5

8

6

7

1718

19 20

2930

FOU R TH

P erk ins
Ta nk s

Ho rse P a stu re
Ta nk

Mu d
Ta nk

Chavez

Draw

Ch
av

ez
    

 M
ou

nta
in

Loc
kw

oo
d  

Park

D  i  a
  b  l  o

C  a 
 n  

y  o
  n

D  
i  a

  b 
 l  o

Broomy

Valley

Grapevine
Ca

ny
on

DI S T R IC T
DI STR IC T

R A N GE R

R A N G E R

PA R A LL EL NOR T H

R 
11

 E
R 

12
 E

R 
11

 E
R 

12
 E

R 
11

 E
R 

12
 E

L  A   K  E

L  O  N   GSo ldi er  A n ne x   Lake
So ldie r Lak e

Sa wm il l

Was h

DITCH

TANK DITCH

CANAL

CHAVEZ

PASS

ANTELOPE

PASS

DIT
CH

CHAVEZ

ELEVATION
6737

ELEVATION
6777

SOLDIER

ANNEX

CANAL

6778

ELEVATION

6711

BM
6477

6710

BM
6330

F      O      R      E      S      T

N      A      T      I      O      N      A      L

C      O      C      O      N      I      N      O

Chavez  Pass

(Site)

Prospects

9 10

16 15

11

14

12

13

18 17 16

212019

2422 2321

28 27 26 25

35 36

30

31 32 33

28

6
12

11 12
7

13
18

3

10

45

98

3433

6

7

1

12

141517 161813

24 19

25

20

29

21 22

28 27

23 24

26 25

19

30

STAN DA R D

TR E MA IN E

LA KE

Tan k

Nat u ral Ta nk

LakeRe d

Tan k

Well

Chavez Wel l

6331

6696

ELEVATION 6711

SPILLWAY
ELEV 6742

Rice
Ta nk

D ri ve w a y
Ta nk

An telo pe
Ta nk

Ash
Ta nk

Hi dden
Ta nk

D ia b lo
Ta nk

Ca rpen ter
Ta nk

P ra tt
L ak e

Ea st
Broom y Va ll ey  Ta nk

Tom m ie
Ta nk

Canyon
Diablo

Grapevine Canyon

M O RM O N     L A K E

R A N G E RRAN GER
DI S T R IC T

DI S T R IC T

R  
1 0

 E
R  

11
 E

Wa s h

SOLDIER

CANAL

DITCH

6824

Jaycox  Mountain

Jay

712 8

171813

24 19 20

293025

36 31 32

123

10 11 12

131415

23

27 26

24

NOR T H

P ine  T ank

Tan k

G a ry  D a v id
Ta nk

Tow e r
Ta nk

G ra pe vi ne T a nk
No 2

M O R M O N   L A K E

RA
NG

ER
DI

ST
R I

CT

C a n y o
 n

C a n y o
 n

K i n n i k i n i c k

33 34 35 36

123

10 119 12

Har t T an k

RA
NG

ER
RA

NG
E R

DI
S T

R I
C T

DI
S T

R I
C T

C a n y o n

Bills  T an k

36 32

5

8712

1

32 33

456

87 9

31

Canyon97 8 9

K enn edy
Ta nk

P ra ir ie  D og
Ta nk

Jo a nne
Ta nk

Me la ton e
Ta nk

Coy ote
Ta nk

Bu ck
Ta nk

Cow  T rap
Ta nk

Turke y
See p

Melbourne
Dam

L im e sto ne
Ta nkBu llf ig ht

Ta nk

L ew is
Ta nk

By pa ss
Ta nk Red

Ta nk

Deep Well
L ute H a r t
Ta nk

W indy
Ta nk

Ch
av

ez
Mo

un
tai

n

Serv ice
Ta nk

Ch av ez D ra w
Ta nk

Sea rs
Ta nk

We st Broom y
Va l ley  Ta n k

Crat er L ake

C  a  n  y  o  n

Red F l a t
Ta nk

L ock w ood
Ta nk

Upper
Ch av ez T a nk

Bo g  Tan k

Ea st
Sol d ier  T an k

Water
Tank

Borrow
Ta nk

Roa dsi de
Ta nk

Indi a n R uin
Ta nk

G a m e a n d
F ish T a nk

G ra pe vi ne T a nk
No 1

Ja y cox
Ta nk

Sn a ke T an k
No 2

L uth  Ha r t
Ta nk

ANNEX

O pen  D ra w
Ta nk

Sa ra h
Ja n e Ta n k

Ru ths
Ta nk

F rei gh t Tra il
Ta nk

K in nik ini ck
Spr in g

No N a m e
Ta nk

T 1 8  N

T 1 7  N
Mo rt on
Ta nk s

G r a
 p e

 v i
 n e

WT
Grapevine

Well

Bu zza rd
Ta nk

31

6 5

8

4

32

MO G OL LO N  R I M
R A N GE R   D IST R I C T

MO G OL LO N  RI MMO G OL LO N  RIM

31

H  A   Y   L   A   K   E

DISTRICT

T 1 7  N
T 1 6  N

F      O      R      E      S      T

R 
10

 E
R 

11
 E

G ra pe vi ne
Spr in g

7121

T 1 7  N
T 1 6  N

T 1 6  N

T 1 5  N

R 
11

 E
R 

10
 E

R 
10

 E
R 

11
 E

T  1 6  N
T 1 5  N T 15 N

T 1 5  N

T 1 6  N

T 16 N

T 1 8  N
T 1 7  N

30

CH
ILS

ON

Uppe r D i a bl o
Ta nk

32

29

20

17

8

MO RM O N    LAK E

R  
11

 E
R  

1 2
 E

21

2829

T 1 7  N

T 1 6  N

T 1 7  N

T 1 6  NFOU R THR  11  E R  1 2  E

CHAVEZ

C      O      C      O      N      I      N      O

6111

6132

6047

7015

R 
11

 E
R 

10
 E

M O
G O

L L
O N

 R
IM

M O
RM

O N
  L

A K
E

6001

6055 5952

6036

6111

6104

6163

6190

6221
6248

6305

6282

6601

6570

6906

6409

6361

6285

6327

6211

6201

6081

6108

6941

6941

7431

7002

6844
6835

6988

6942

6962

6876

6946

6921

6966

7012

7072

7106

22

6869

6523

6504

6868 6527

6301

6512

6895

6073

6106

6091

6148

6113

6242

6581

6468

6874

6881

6909

6902

6886

6885

6753

6807

6862

6460

6339

6265 6164

6209

6164

61456216

6195
6328

6795

6801

6811

6773

6841

6791

6814

6756

6750

6321

6339

6883
6783

6797

6763

6777

6754

6821

6802

6776

68096804

6752

6766

6711

6891

6401

6681

6518

6902

6602

6414

6743

6677

6707

6801
6772

6771

6716

6719

6744

6685

6621

6633
6624

6730

6664

5969

6013

5970

6013

6041

6006

6084

6055

6133

6185

6145

6189

6263

6250

6218

6908

6364

6346

6441

6283

6478

6992

7150

6994

7144

6693

6780

6848

6700

6758

6784

6768

6749

6755

6709

6691

6762

6786

6451

6146

6326

6477

6401

6473

6639

6482

6996

7076

6653

6652

T 1 7  N
T 1 8  N

R 
12

 E
R 

11
 E

M O G OL L O N R I M

111°8'0"W

111°8'0"W

111°9'0"W

111°9'0"W

111°10'0"W

111°10'0"W

111°11'0"W

111°11'0"W

111°12'0"W

111°12'0"W

111°13'0"W

111°13'0"W

111°14'0"W

111°14'0"W

111°15'0"W

111°15'0"W

34
°52

'0"
N

34
°52

'0"
N

34
°51

'0"
N

34
°51

'0"
N

34
°50

'0"
N

34
°50

'0"
N

34
°49

'0"
N

34
°49

'0"
N

34
°48

'0"
N

34
°48

'0"
N

34
°47

'0"
N

34
°47

'0"
N

34
°46

'0"
N

34
°46

'0"
N

34
°45

'0"
N

34
°45

'0"
N

Arizona

Utah

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 03, 2016
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